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Power
Sail
Trailer
Row Boat/Dinghy
Other


                                    

                                
                                                                    
                                    
                                        Make
1D
4 SEASONS
A CLASS
AB INFLATABLES
ABSOLUTE
ADAMS
ADAMS MOULDS
ADLER YACHTS
AER MARINE
AFRICA BOATS
AIRIB
AIRPLAY
ALASKA
ALASKAN
ALDEN
ALLISON 
ALLURES
ALLY CRAFT 
ALLY PLATE 
ALOHA 
ALUMINIUM 
ALUVAN
AMARTE
AMEL 
AMF
ANGEL 
ANGLAPRO 
AQUA MARINA 
AQUADOR
AQUAMASTER 
AQUAPRO 
ARCHAMBAULT 
ARENDS
ARVOR 
ASSASSIN
ATKINSON
ATLANTIS
ATOMIX
AURORA
AURORA ADVENTURE
AUSTRAL 
AVENTURA
AXIS
AXOPAR
AZIMUT 
AZTEC 
AZZURA 
B&G
BACK COVE 
BAGLIETTO
BAIA
BAJA 
BAJCRAFT 
BALI CATAMARANS
BALTIC 
BAR CRUSHER 
BARON 
BARRINGTON
BAVARIA 
BAYLINER
BAYSPORT
BEDFORD
BELIZE
BELLA
BENETEAU 
BENETTI 
BENTLEY
BERMUDA 
BERTRAM 
BERTRAM CARIBBEAN
BIC
BLA
BLACK DOG CAT
BLACK WATCH 
BLACKFIN 
BLADE 
BLAXELL
BLUE WATER
BLUE WATER CRUISING YACHTS 
BLUEFIN
BLUEY WILLIAMS
BOATSPEED
BOEING
BONBRIDGE 
BONITO 
BOOMERANG
BORO 
BOSTON WHALER 
BOTTERILL
BOUNTY
BOUVET & PETITE
BOWMAN 
BRACKEN 
BRADY 
BRAVA
BREWER
BRIG 
BROOKER 
BRUCE HARRIS
BRUCE HARRIS DESIGNED
BRUCE ROBERTS 
BRUNO 
BTOUGH
BUEHLER 
BUIZEN 
BULL
BULLET
C AND C 
CAM FISHER
CAMERO 
CAMPER & NICHOLSON
CAMPION 
CANTIERE DELLE MARCHE
CANTIERI DI PISA 
CAPE
CAPRICORN 
CARBINEER
CARIBBEAN 
CARTER 
CARVER 
CATALINA YACHTS
CATAMARAN 
CATANA 
CAVALIER 
CENTURY 
CHALLENGER 
CHAPARRAL 
CHARLIE PEEL
CHARTER 
CHEOY LEE 
CHIEFTAIN
CHIVERS 
CHRIS CRAFT 
CHRISTENSEN
CHUNG HWA 
CLANSMAN 
CLARK 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIQUE
CLEARWATER
CLIPPER 
CNB YACHTS
CNC MARINE
COBALT 
COBIA
COLE 
COLIN SMITH BOAT BUILDERS
COLUMBIA 
COLVIC
COM-PAC
COMITI
COMMERCIAL 
COMPASS 
CONCEPT
CONSTELLATION 
CONTENDER
CONTESSA 
CONVERTED TRAWLER 
COOPER PROWLER
CORAL COAST 
CORSAIR 
COUGAR 
COXCRAFT
CRANCHI
CREALOCK
CRESTA 
CRESTLINER
CRN
CROWNLINE 
CROWTHER 
CRUISE CRAFT 
CRUISER
CRUISER YACHTS
CRUISERS 
CRUISERS YACHTS
CS YACHTS
CSY
CUDDLES 
CUNARD 
CURRAWONG 
CURRENT DESIGN 
CUSTOM 
CUSTOM BOATS
CUSTOM BUILT 
CUSTOM BUILT TRAILER 
CUSTOM FLOATS 
CUSTOM LINE 
CUSTOM MADE 
CUSTOM PLATE BOATS
CUTTER
CUTTING EDGE
DAGGER 
DAVID FOLKES
DAVIDSON 
DAYDREAM 
DAYTONA
DEAN
DEEP V 
DEERFOOT
DEFEVER 
DEFIANCE
DEHLER 
DELPHIA 
DESTINY
DINGOTTO
DISCOVERY
DOLPHIN 
DOMINATOR
DONZI 
DORAL
DRAGONFLY 
DROMEAS YACHTS
DUFOUR 
DUFOUR YACHTS
DUNBIER
DUNCANSON 
DYNA 
DYNAMIC
EAGLE 
EAGLE CATAMARANS
EASTCOAST 
EASY 
EDENCRAFT
ELAN 
ELIMINATOR 
ELITE 
ELLIOTT
ENDEAVOUR 
ERICSON
ESCAPE
ESCAPE MARINE
EURO
EURO NZ 
EVERGLADES
EVERINGHAM 
EVINRUDE 
EVO YACHTS
EVOLUTION
EX TRAWLER
EXPLORER 
EXPLORER NZ
EXPRESS 
EXTREME
FADARA
FAIRLINE 
FAIRWAY 
FALCON 
FALMOUTH
FARALLONE
FARR 
FASTLANE 
FEEL FREE 
FEELING 
FERRETTI 
FERRETTI YACHTS
FERRY
FI-GLASS
FIBRAFORT
FIBREGLASS 
FINSEEKER
FISHER 
FJORD 
FLIGHT CRAFT 
FLIPPER BOATS
FLYBRIDGE 
FLYING TIGER 
FOLKBOAT 
FORGUS
FORMOSA 
FORMULA 
FOUNTAINE PAJOT 
FOUNTAINE PAJOT - FRANCE
FOUR SEASONS
FOUR WINNS 
FRASER 
FRAUSCHER
FREEDOM 
FUSION
FUSION MARINE
FYRAN
GAFF RIGGED 
GARCIA
GARMIN
GENESIS 
GENTLEMENS LAUNCH
GLACIER BAY
GLADIATOR 
GLASSCRAFT
GLASTRON 
GME
GOLD STAR
GOLDSTAR 
GORI
GRADY WHITE
GRAHAM RADFORD
GRAINGER 
GRAND BANKS
GRAND CRAFT
GRANOCEAN
GREENLINE
GRIFFIN 
GUARDIAN
GULF CRAFT 
GULFSTAR 
GUMOTEX 
HAINES 
HAINES FORMULA
HAINES HUNTER 
HAINES SIGNATURE 
HAINES TRAVELER 
HAINES TRAVELLER 
HALLBERG-RASSY
HALVORSEN 
HAMPTON YACHTS 
HANS CHRISTIAN 
HANSE 
HARGRAVE 
HARRIS
HARRIS FLOTEBOTE
HARRISCRAFT
HARTLEY 
HATTERAS 
HERLEY
HERRESHOFF 
HERSHINE 
HIGHFIELD
HOLLAND 
HOLMES
HONDA 
HOOPER
HORIZON 
HORIZON MOTOR YACHTS
HOUSEBOAT 
HUMMINBIRD
HUNTER 
HUNTER YACHTS
HUNTSMAN 
HUON PINE 
HURRICANE
HUSTLER
HUTTON 
HYDRA-SPORTS 
HYLAS 
IGUANA
INFLATABLES
INGLIS 
INTEGRITY 
INTEGRITY MOTOR YACHT
INTREPID
IRWIN
ISLAND GYPSY 
ISLAND PACKET
ITAMA 
J
J BOATS 
JACKMAN
JACKSON 
JARKAN 
JAYCO
JEANNEAU 
JEANNEAU POWER
JETPILOT
JOBE
JOHN ALDEN 
JOHN PUGH 
JOHNSON 
JOMARCO
JUTSON 
KARNIC
KAUFMAN 
KAWASAKI
KELLY PETERSON 
KER
KESTRAL
KETCH 
KEVLACAT 
KEYWEST 
KINGFISHER 
KNYSNA
KOHLER
KONG HALVORSEN 
KRAKEN
LAGOON 
LANDAU
LARSON 
LAURIN
LAZERCRAFT
LEEDER 
LEISURECAT
LEOPARD
LEOPARD CATAMARANS
LIANYA
LIDGARD 
LIGHTWAVE 
LOMAC
LONESTAR MARINE
LOOPING
LOWRANCE
LUHRS 
LYCREST
LYSCREST 
MAC
MACGREGOR 
MACKAY
MAD RIVER CANOES 
MAINSHIP 
MAJESTY MOTOR YACHTS
MAJESTY YACHTS
MAKO
MAKOCRAFT 
MALIBU
MALO
MANGROVE JACK
MANGUSTA 
MANTACRAFT
MARAUDER 
MAREX
MARINA BERTH 
MARINA BERTHS 
MARINELINE
MARINER 
MARITIMO 
MARKHAM 
MARKHAM WHALER
MARKLINE 
MARSHALL LORD 
MARTEN 
MARTZCRAFT 
MASRM
MASTERCRAFT
MASTERS 
MATRIX
MAURICE GRIFFITHS
MAXUM 
MCCONAGHY
MCDONALD-SMITH
MCLAY
MCMULLEN AND WING 
MEC MARINE
MELGES 
MERCRUISER 
MERCURY 
MERCURY MERCRUISER
MERIDIAN 
MERRY FISHER
MILLKRAFT 
MINN KOTA 
MIURA
MODA
MOMENTUM
MONSOON
MONTE CARLO
MONTE FINO 
MONTEREY 
MONTEVIDEO
MOODY 
MORGAN 
MOTOR CRUISER 
MOTOR GUIDE 
MOTORGUIDE
MOTTLE 
MOVE BOAT TRAILERS
MURRAY 
MUSTANG 
MUTINY
MYSTERE
NAIAD 
NAJAD
NANTUCKET 
NAUTICSTAR
NAUTITECH 
NAUTOR SWAN
NAVIGATOR 
NELSON MAREK 
NEREUS
NEW WAVE
NEWPORT 
NIMBLE
NOOSA CAT 
NORDHAVN 
NORDIK 
NORMAN WRIGHT 
NORSEMAN
NORTHBANK
NORTHSHORE 
NORTHWIND 
NOVURANIA
NUMARINE
OBRIEN 
OCEAN 
OCEAN CRAFT
OCEAN FORCE
OCEAN MASTER
OCEAN MAX
OCEAN RUNNER
OCEAN TREK 
OCEANIC 
OCEANIC FABRICATION
OFFSHORE 
OLD TOWN 
OLSEN
ONE DESIGN
OROMARINE
OTHER
OUTREMER
OYSTER 
OZYCAT
PACHOUD
PACIFIC
PACIFIC SPORTFISH
PALMER JOHNSON 
PAN OCEANIC
PANAMERA PY100
PARKER
PASSPORT
PAWTUCKET
PEARL YACHTS
PEARSON 
PEGIVA 
PELICAN
PENGUIN
PERCEPTION 
PERRY 
PERSHING 
PETERSON 
PHANTOM 
PION
PIRELLI
PIRELLI PZERO
PLATE ALLOY
PLATINUM
POLAR KRAFT
POLYCRAFT 
PONTOON
PONTOON BOAT 
POSEIDON
POWERCAT 
POWERPLAY 
PRESIDENT 
PRESTIGE
PRIDE 
PRINCESS 
PRIVILEGE 
PRO SPORT
PRO-LINE 
PROCRAFT
PROLINE
PROUT 
PURSUIT
QUICKSILVER 
QUILKEY 
QUINTREX 
RADFORD 
RAE LINE 
RAMCO
RAMSAY
RAND BOATS
RANDELL 
RANGER 
RANGER TUGS 
RANIERI
RAYGLASS
RAZERLINE
REDCO
REEF RAIDER
REFLEX
REGAL 
REICHEL PUGH 
REINELL
REINKE
RENEGADE
RENKEN
REVIVAL
RIB BOAT
RIBCO
RINKER 
RIVA 
RIVERCRAFT
RIVIERA 
ROBALO
ROBERTS 
ROBERTSON
ROGER HILL
ROGERS
ROLCO 
ROPER 
RUSTLER
SABRE 
SADLER
SAILFISH
SALEM 
SALTHOUSE
SAMSON 
SAN LORENZO
SANDEMAIER
SANLORENZO
SANTANA 
SAVAGE 
SAVAGE FIBREGLASS
SAXDOR YACHTS
SAYER 
SCARAB 
SCEPTRE
SCHIONNING 
SCHOCK
SCORPION 
SCOTT ROBSON
SCOUT 
SEA CAT
SEA FOX
SEA JAY 
SEA LEGS
SEA NYMPH
SEA PEN 
SEA PROP
SEA PROWLER 
SEA RANGER 
SEA RAY 
SEA RIDER
SEA STORM
SEA TRAIL
SEA-DOO
SEACHANGE BOATING
SEACRAFT 
SEADOO
SEAFARER 
SEAIR
SEAMASTER
SEAPEN 
SEARUNNER
SEASCAPE 
SEASTRIKE
SEASWIRL 
SEAWIND 
SEEKER
SELENE 
SENATOR
SHANNON
SHARK CAT 
SHARKCAT
SILVER CRAFT
SILVERLINE
SILVERTON 
SIMPSON 
SIMRAD
SIROCCO 
SKI BOAT
SKICRAFT
SMARTWAVE
SOLARE
SOLARIS
SOUTH COAST 
SOUTH PACIFIC
SOUTHBEACH 
SOUTHERN OCEAN
SOUTHWIND 
SPACESAILER 
SPARKMAN & STEPHENS
SPIRITED 
SPORTCRAFT
SPRAY
SPY BOATS
ST FRANCIS
STABICRAFT 
STACER 
STANYON 
STEBER 
STEEL 
STEJCRAFT 
STESSCO 
STESSL 
STINGRAY 
STREAKER
SUGAR SAND
SUN TRACKER 
SUNDEER
SUNDOWNER
SUNPOWER
SUNREEF YACHTS
SUNRUNNER 
SUNSEEKER 
SUNSET BOATS
SUPER TRACK
SUPERSAIL 
SUPRA
SUR MARINE
SURTEES
SUZUKI 
SWALLOW
SWAN 
SWANSON 
SWARBRICK 
SWEDEN 
SWEETWATER 
SWIFT CRAFT
SWIFTCRAFT 
SWITCH
SYDNEY 
SYLVAN
SYMBOL 
TA SHING
TABS 
TAHOE 
TARTAN 
TASMAN 
TASWELL
TAYANA 
TAYLOR
TECHNOHULL
TECNOMAR
TED HOOD 
TELWATER
THOMASCRAFT 
THOMPSON
TIARA 
TIDEWATER
TIMBER 
TOHATSU 
TOP HAT 
TORO
TORQEEDO 
TOURNAMENT 
TOWREX
TRADEWINDS 
TRADITIONAL 
TRAILCRAFT 
TRAILER 
TRAVELLER
TRAWLER 
TREKKER
TRIMARAN 
TRINTELLA
TRIPCONY 
TRIPP
TRITON 
TROJAN 
TROPHY 
TUG
UFO 
UNION
UNIVERSAL
VAN DE STADT 
VAN DIEMEN LUXURY CRAFT
VANCOUVER
VENOM
VIKING 
VIKO
VINDO
VISION 
VITECH 
VOLVO
VORTEX
VOYAGER 
WALKER 
WALKER HERRESHOFF
WALLY 
WALSHIRT 
WARREN
WARWICK 
WATERMARK MARINE
WAUQUIEZ 
WAVEBREAK
WEBSTER TWINFISHER
WEBSTERS TWINFISHER 
WELLCRAFT 
WESCRAFT
WESTERBERG
WESTERLY 
WESTERN CRAFT
WESTSAIL 
WHALY
WHISPER BOATS
WHITELINE 
WHITTLEY 
WILDERNESS SYSTEMS 
WILLIAM FIFE 
WILLIAMS 
WINDY 
WINTER CUSTOM YACHTS
WIZARD BOATS
WOODWARD
X-YACHTS 
XFI 
YALTA
YALTA CRAFT 
YAMAHA
YANMAR 
YARMOUTH
YELLOWFIN
YOUNG 
ZAR FORMENTI
ZAR MINI
ZEGO
ZESTON
ZODIAC 


                                    

                                
                                                                    
                                    
                                        Location
Australia
Australian Capital Territory
International
New South Wales
New Zealand
Northern Territory
Queensland
South Australia
Tasmania
Victoria
Western Australia


                                    

                                
                                                                                                            
                                        
                                            Hull Type
Alloy
Aluminium
Carbon
Composite
Fibreglass
GRP
Inflatable
Other
Polyethylene
Steel
Timber


                                        

                                                                        
                                                                    
                                    
                                        
                                            
                                                Price
                                            

                                            
                                                (min)
$10
$2,500
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$15,000
$20,000
$25,000
$30,000
$35,000
$40,000
$45,000
$50,000
$55,000
$65,000
$75,000
$85,000
$95,000
$105,000
$125,000
$145,000
$165,000
$185,000
$205,000
$225,000
$245,000
$265,000
$285,000
$305,000
$325,000
$345,000
$365,000
$385,000
$405,000
$425,000
$445,000
$465,000
$485,000
$505,000
$525,000
$545,000
$565,000
$585,000
$605,000
$625,000
$645,000
$665,000
$685,000
$705,000
$725,000
$745,000
$765,000
$785,000
$805,000
$825,000
$845,000
$865,000
$885,000
$905,000
$925,000
$945,000
$965,000
$985,000
$1,005,000
$1,000,000+


                                            

                                            
                                                (max)
$10
$2,500
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$15,000
$20,000
$25,000
$30,000
$35,000
$40,000
$45,000
$50,000
$55,000
$65,000
$75,000
$85,000
$95,000
$105,000
$125,000
$145,000
$165,000
$185,000
$205,000
$225,000
$245,000
$265,000
$285,000
$305,000
$325,000
$345,000
$365,000
$385,000
$405,000
$425,000
$445,000
$465,000
$485,000
$505,000
$525,000
$545,000
$565,000
$585,000
$605,000
$625,000
$645,000
$665,000
$685,000
$705,000
$725,000
$745,000
$765,000
$785,000
$805,000
$825,000
$845,000
$865,000
$885,000
$905,000
$925,000
$945,000
$965,000
$985,000
$1,005,000
$1,000,000+
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                                                (min)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
100+


                                            


                                            
                                            
                                                (max)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
100+
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																			The new Yacht and Boat has thousands of new and used boats for sale online.

						Yes, you'll find boat sales but boaters also can find a variety of news, boat reviews, information, boat buying tips and other boating resources.

						Buy boats online using our new boat sales search or browse boats for sale by make, type and location.

						Create your personal yacht or boat email alert and be sent the latest boat classifieds as they come on the market. You may also like to read the latest boating articles or find the latest boats for sale below...
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                                    Quintrex 420 Explorer Trophy SC 
                                    
                                        30990                                    
                                    VIC
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                                    2018 Pursuit S368
                                    
                                        Priced from $POA                                    
                                    NSW
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                                    SAVAGE TASMAN 52SP CUDDY
                                    
                                        $32,500                                    
                                    VIC
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                                    2021 Azimut S7
                                    
                                        NZD $5,480,000                                    
                                    NZ
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                                    2015 Chris Craft Launch 32
                                    
                                        260000                                    
                                    NSW
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                                    AMF 650 Hard Top - Pro Sport Series
                                    
                                        89990                                    
                                    VIC
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                                    Revival 525 Runabout - 2011 Model
                                    
                                        32990                                    
                                    VIC
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                                    Sea Ray 275 Sundancer 
                                    
                                        $74,900                                    
                                    WA
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                FEATURED BOAT LISTINGS
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                            2021 Azimut S7

                            
                                NZD $5,480,000                            
                            NZ
                        

                        View More
                    
	
                        
                            [image: Haines Hunter 625 Offshore + Yamaha F175hp 4-Stroke - Pack 1 for sale online prices]
                        

                        
                            Haines Hunter 625 Offshore + Yamaha F175hp 4-Stroke - Pack 1 for sale online prices

                            
                                $139,590                            
                            QLD
                        

                        View More
                    
	
                        
                            [image: Haines Hunter 625 Offshore + Yamaha F200hp 4-Stroke - Pack 2 for sale online prices]
                        

                        
                            Haines Hunter 625 Offshore + Yamaha F200hp 4-Stroke - Pack 2 for sale online prices

                            
                                $148,190                            
                            QLD
                        

                        View More
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                            Stacer 489 Bay Master

                            
                                $ 26,999.00                            
                            SA
                        

                        View More
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                            2012 Sun Odyssey 409

                            
                                $294,000                            
                            NSW
                        

                        View More
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                                            Garmin Echo 550c Review

                                                                                            Garmin began life as a start-up GPS manufacturer and now find themselves among the elite of large corporations offering a…
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                                            Victorian Boatie Benefiting from Switch to  Hyundai SeasAll  

                                                                                            A Victorian boatie is one of the first to choose a Hyundai SeasAll S250 diesel sterndrive to re-power his boat…
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                                            Seadoo RXP RXT and Speedster Review

                                                                                            SeaDoo RXP, RXT & Speedster Wake Boat Review Reviewed: April 2009 Modern Boating Magazine Overview: They might be vastly different…

                                                                                    

                                        
                                    

                                

                                                            
                                    

                                                                                    
                                                
                                                    [image: Maritimo Aegean 60 Review]
                                                    
                                                        
                                                    

                                                

                                            

                                        
                                        
                                            Maritimo Aegean 60 Review

                                                                                            Maritimo Aegean 60 Boat Review Reviewed: March 2009 Author: Daniel Tillack, Editor, Modern Boating Magazine Overview: Maritimo’s new boat loves…
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